
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALBANY	PARK	MUTUAL	AID	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $494.78
2025-04-01 METRO	BY	T	MOBILE txn_R2HVabl -$80.00 $414.78
2025-04-01 METRO	BY	T	MOBILE txn_d7HYrVE -$290.00 $124.78
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Abundance	Wealth	Counselors,	LLC txn_78HypzA $100.00 $224.78
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHYbYB $10.76 $235.54
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHP4rW $30.00 $265.54
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Yolanda	Davis txn_yXHYbgp $25.00 $290.54
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Nina txn_p5HoxRJ $26.89 $317.43
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Bee	Hammond txn_ZeH9mBv $10.00 $327.43
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Rebecca	Jordan txn_a8HMAO9 $53.77 $381.20
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Theo	Cunningham txn_ZeH9myK $21.51 $402.71
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Jen	Whitman txn_AWHVnqY $32.26 $434.97
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Scott	Weicksel txn_2zHOle9 $32.26 $467.23
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Ella	Edelstein txn_d7HYreV $15.00 $482.23
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Tor	Davis txn_brH7XpX $107.53 $589.76
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Tim	Janis txn_5wHKVoG $53.77 $643.53
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_R2HVorQ -$48.37 $595.16
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHOlyp $10.76 $605.92
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Alaina	Slempkes txn_0eH8QlV $50.00 $655.92
2025-04-07 ACH	to	Carina txn_zVHooXX -$100.00 $555.92
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Nicole	Maldonado txn_brH77OE $26.89 $582.81
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHVV2k $53.77 $636.58
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHooBp $21.51 $658.09
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Will	Clow txn_0eH889x $25.00 $683.09
2025-04-08 Phone txn_oyHoKZ6 -$130.00 $553.09
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Collene	Wells txn_lZH550A $26.89 $579.98
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Patrick	Lindley txn_gnHJJR8 $64.52 $644.50
2025-04-09 ACH	to	Kira txn_a8HMael -$208.00 $436.50
2025-04-09 AT&T	March	bill txn_K9HK2lg -$55.00 $381.50
2025-04-09 March	2025	people	gas	bill txn_vgH4ZPn -$106.00 $275.50
2025-04-09 March	household	bill txn_nEHpKVM -$14.95 $260.55
2025-04-09 February	Heating	bill txn_OXH69rg -$342.39 -$81.84
2025-04-09 Breast	pump txn_oyHoMb9 -$100.00 -$181.84
2025-04-09 Kids	set txn_ZeH9ENp -$3.00 -$184.84
2025-04-09 Grocery txn_AWHV9eq -$97.00 -$281.84
2025-04-09 Extended	stay	room txn_brH7v8v -$100.00 -$381.84
2025-04-09 Women	shoes txn_5wHK4pg -$100.00 -$481.84
2025-04-10 Pup	supplies txn_QmH98yE -$169.00 -$650.84
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Simon	Crow txn_0eH8qO9 $5.00 -$645.84
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Mackenzee	Grzesiak txn_yXHYV0z $25.00 -$620.84
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78Hyn0Y $80.00 -$540.84
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Andrew	Billingsley txn_lZH55Ke $10.00 -$530.84
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HYaV2 $23.00 -$507.84
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Alex	Short txn_R2HVkaB $25.00 -$482.84
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HApVl $15.00 -$467.84
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Marlena	Reimer txn_rYHPqq6 $10.76 -$457.08
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Shannon	McMullen txn_QmH98gl $10.00 -$447.08



2025-04-11 Donation	from	Shannon	McMullen txn_nEHpKKx $20.00 -$427.08
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Christopher	Rathjen txn_qkHRGGB $5.38 -$421.70
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHZXwx $10.00 -$411.70
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Grant	Forssberg txn_78Hy44d $20.00 -$391.70
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Margaret	Poe txn_wNHAxMK $537.64 $145.94
2025-04-14 Donation	from	ben txn_BZH059d $20.00 $165.94
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Sarah	Cronin txn_4dHXNee $32.26 $198.20
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Daniel	Connelly txn_oyHoMLY $32.26 $230.46
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_p5HoJnb -$37.69 $192.77
2025-04-16 FSI*PEOPLES	ENERGY	RES txn_wNHAMwV -$177.00 $15.77
2025-04-16 Donation	from	Sheridan	Shenkin txn_xQHd0V2 $10.76 $26.53
2025-04-16 Distribution txn_rYHPNg7 -$89.35 -$62.82

2025-04-17 Donation	from	Frank	Gengo txn_zVHoKmv $50.00 -$12.82
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HYgeq $15.00 $2.18
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHwvg2 $25.00 $27.18
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Katie	Walker txn_gnHJmrO $5.00 $32.18
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Nathaniel	Millard txn_8rH7k29 $40.00 $72.18
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Tor	Davis txn_YRHxXMb $107.53 $179.71
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHR4np $53.77 $233.48
2025-04-17 Groceries txn_AWHVkmP -$100.00 $133.48
2025-04-17 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_rYHPNvX -$55.00 $78.48
2025-04-18 ACH	to	Janna txn_evHoPl7 -$105.00 -$26.52
2025-04-19 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	AUTO txn_qkHRvpV -$155.00 -$181.52
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_66HArdZ -$65.05 -$246.57
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Mike	Chandler txn_0eH80e2 $107.53 -$139.04
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Debra	Mittleman txn_JxHEbkx $130.00 -$9.04
2025-04-22 VERIZON	WRL	MY	ACCT	VN txn_9KH7eYa -$200.00 -$209.04
2025-04-22 IC*	INSTACART*ALDI txn_kWHObV5 -$119.42 -$328.46
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZH5Rq2 $5.38 -$323.08
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Jessica	Gieseke txn_mAHZzPd $53.77 -$269.31
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Nicka	Kolbasov txn_AWHVkXM $30.00 -$239.31
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Erin	Feldman txn_XGH4xB4 $43.02 -$196.29
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Dan	Granata txn_xQHdyvy $100.00 -$96.29
2025-04-24 Donation	from	hannah	had txn_yXHYMxM $10.76 -$85.53
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHxlYL $15.00 -$70.53
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Diane	Nicolosi	Cobb txn_5wHKw8E $107.53 $37.00
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Maryam	Bledsoe txn_78HyWZk $10.76 $47.76
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Sam	Tucker txn_mAHZPOR $107.53 $155.29
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Claire	Podulka txn_rYHPKpn $53.77 $209.06
2025-04-26 Donation	from	Carol	Hansen txn_OXH609r $32.26 $241.32
2025-04-26 Donation	from	Jordyn	Scorpio txn_PVHGBEe $20.00 $261.32
2025-04-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brH7JJP $25.00 $286.32
2025-04-26 Donation	from	Stephanie	Landry txn_JxHEO58 $21.51 $307.83
2025-04-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH4KgP $26.89 $334.72
2025-04-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHR8wm $10.76 $345.48
2025-04-27 Donation	from	Megan	Carnes txn_2zHO0eq $10.76 $356.24
2025-04-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HKrvW $10.76 $367.00
2025-04-28 Donation	from	Yolanda	Davis txn_66HA5lA $25.00 $392.00
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_brH7JB7 -$54.25 $337.75
2025-04-28 Donation	from	Vic	F txn_5wHKw0Y $370.00 $707.75
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Jen	Whitman txn_9KH7BbK $32.26 $740.01
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Bee	Hammond txn_wNHAOGB $10.00 $750.01
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Theo	Cunningham txn_XGH4K96 $21.51 $771.52
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Louis	Levin txn_a8HM78l $30.00 $801.52
2025-04-29 Instacart txn_evHoBgg -$281.31 $520.21
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Greg	Peshek txn_9KH7B70 $21.51 $541.72
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Danny	Meloy txn_brH7J7p $15.00 $556.72
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHZPLQ $21.51 $578.23
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Joe	Pizzo txn_QmH9rYM $16.13 $594.36
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Rob	Hill txn_8rH7nB5 $20.00 $614.36

WITHDRAWN:	$3,382.78.	DEPOSITED:	$3,502.36. $614.36



Albany	Park	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Albany	Park	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


